
 

PASSED AND APPROVED THIS day of , 2024.

Zach Robinson, Chair  
Sandy City Council

ATTEST:

Wendy Downs
City Recorder

RECORDED this day of , 2024.

Sources:
Ambulance Revenues

Uses:
Personnel Costs for Ambulance Crew (3 Paramedics)
Personal Protective Equipment
Training
Uniforms

Total Uses

RESOLUTION #24-54 C

A RESOLUTION INCREASING TOTAL APPROPRIATIONS 
FOR THE FISCAL YEAR COMMENCING

 JULY 1, 2024 AND ENDING JUNE 30, 2025. 

174,450$         

EXHIBIT A - General Fund (Fire Department)

174,450$         

12,000              
148,870$         

5,400                 
8,180                 

BE IT RESOLVED by the City Council of Sandy City, State of Utah, that the amounts 
described in Exhibits A-B be adjusted as outlined.  These adjustments are made pursuant 
to the provisions of Sections 10-6-125, 10-6-127, 10-6-128, and 10-6-136 U.C.A as 
amended, and are done with the provision that no appropriation for debt retirement and 
interest, reduction of deficit or other appropriation required by law or ordinance is 
reduced by this resolution.



RESOLUTION #24-54 C

Sources:
Emergency Management Budget (Administration - Dept. 1220)

Uses:
Emergency Management Budget (Fire - Dept. 2220)

EXHIBIT B - General Fund (Emergency Management Budget Transfer)

224,257$         

224,257$         
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