RESOLUTION #24-54 C

A RESOLUTION INCREASING TOTAL APPROPRIATIONS FOR THE FISCAL YEAR COMMENCING JULY 1, 2024 AND ENDING JUNE 30, 2025.

BE IT RESOLVED by the City Council of Sandy City, State of Utah, that the amounts described in Exhibits A-B be adjusted as outlined. These adjustments are made pursuant to the provisions of Sections 10-6-125, 10-6-127, 10-6-128, and 10-6-136 U.C.A as amended, and are done with the provision that no appropriation for debt retirement and interest, reduction of deficit or other appropriation required by law or ordinance is reduced by this resolution.

	PASSED AND APPRO	VED THIS	day of	,	2024.
ATTEST:			Zach Robinson, Ch Sandy City Counci		
Wendy Downs City Recorder					
	RECORDED this	day of_		_, 2024.	
	EXHIBIT A - Gen	eral Fund (Fire Department)		
Sources: Ambulance Rev	renues			\$	174,450
Uses:					
Personnel Costs for Ambulance Crew (3 Paramedics)					148,870
Personal Protective Equipment					12,000
Training Uniforms					8,180 5,400
Total Uses				\$	174,450

RESOLUTION #24-54 C

EXHIBIT B - General Fund (Emergency Management Budget Transfer)

•		
\sim	ur	ces
JU	uı	しじら

Emergency Management Budget (Administration - Dept. 1220) \$ 224,257

Uses:

Emergency Management Budget (Fire - Dept. 2220) \$ 224,257